
£6.50

£6.50

£9.95

£7.50

Traditional scouse   £9.95
Served with a rustic diamond roll and red cabbage

Cream tea (V)   £6.50
Homemade scone, clotted cream and Tiptree jam
Served with a Brew Co Tea or a coffee

Sides
Sweet potato fries (V) £3.50 
Skinny fries (V)  £3.50 
Homemade slaw (VE)  £2.95

£6.75 

Bistro Lunch Menu

Soup of the day (VE)   
Served with a rustic diamond roll and butter

Oven baked jacket potato and salad (VE) 
With a choice of tuna, sweetcorn and 
mayonnaise/beans/cheese

Toasted BLT sandwich  
Served with salad

Posh fish finger sandwich   
Served with tartare sauce and salad

Welsh rarebit (V) 
Add bacon for £2

For any dietary requirements, please ask a member of our team 
who will be happy to help.

(V) Vegetarian (VE) Vegan
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